March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person

Name

SHELLEY LYNN DAVIS
ROBERT TAYLOR DAVIS JR
CRISTOPHER JASSO
DARRYLL RAY LANGHOFF
PATRICIA LECK MAY
CARRIE RAE RENKEN
RACHEL BETH RENKEN
OLIVIA LEA SAGER
ROBERT ALTON SAGER
KIMBERLY FAUCETT WHITE
PHILIP ALAN WHITE

2/22/2026

Voters who Voted

State ID

1098589115
2159849707
1213788247
1029288287
1215709885
1029294745
2170583903
1168690676
1022924464
1177924937
1177924916

Precinct

402
402
401
203
401
203
203
302
302
201
201



