

March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted
2/22/2026

<u>Name</u>	<u>State ID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>
SHELLEY LYNN DAVIS	1098589115	402
ROBERT TAYLOR DAVIS JR	2159849707	402
CRISTOPHER JASSO	1213788247	401
DARRYLL RAY LANGHOFF	1029288287	203
PATRICIA LECK MAY	1215709885	401
CARRIE RAE RENKEN	1029294745	203
RACHEL BETH RENKEN	2170583903	203
OLIVIA LEA SAGER	1168690676	302
ROBERT ALTON SAGER	1022924464	302
KIMBERLY FAUCETT WHITE	1177924937	201
PHILIP ALAN WHITE	1177924916	201